            SPM 241                 SPM 401                 SPM 501
x
100%
From many years generally well-known and highly valued
by professionals SPARTUS® guns have achieved status of
SPARTUS Master. They have been marked by new, relevant
logo.

● ● ●CR05-08C Gas hose PCV 5×8mm (m) red
CR05-08B Gas hose PCV 5×8mm (m) black
7 LY2x05 Connect cable set 2×0,5mm (m) ● ● ●
8 51-81-00M EURO connector plug set MASTER ● ● ●
8a 51-81-100 EURO connector spring pins ● ● ●
8b 15-81-109 Liner nut ● ● ●
8c 51-81-101 Spring pin ● ● ●
8d 15-81-108 Gun plug nut EURO MASTER (grey) ● ● ●
8e 51-81-102 EURO connector plug shield ● ● ●
8f 51-81-103 Ring ● ● ●
8g 15-80-103 End cap ● ● ●
8h 51-80-104 Joint EURO MASTER ● ● ●
8i 51-80-105 Spring EURO MASTER ● ● ●
    MIG GUNS - COMPLETE
CODE DESCRIPTION
SPM241-12-300 Handheld MIG gun MASTER 241 set 3m*
SPM241-12-400 Handheld MIG gun MASTER 241 set 4m*
SPM241-12-500 Handheld MIG gun MASTER 241 set 5m*
CODE DESCRIPTION
SPM401-12-300 Handheld MIG gun MASTER 401 set 3m*
SPM401-12-400 Handheld MIG gun MASTER 401 set 4m*
SPM401-12-500 Handheld MIG gun MASTER 401 set 5m*
CODE DESCRIPTION
SPM501-12-300 Handheld MIG gun MASTER 501 set 3m*
SPM501-12-400 Handheld MIG gun MASTER 501 set 4m*
SPM501-12-500 Handheld MIG gun MASTER 501 set 5m*
* possibility of making the holder of any length
CONSUMABLES
1